MATRICULA:

20221017992
20221018004
20221018560
20221018013
20221018022
20221018031
20221018040
20221018050
20221018069

20221018078

PPGARC/UFRN - INGRESSANTES 2022.2

DISCENTE:

CINTHIA REIS MADERO

DENNIS EMANOEL XAXA DA SILVA

GABRIELA ALBUQUERQUE DE ALMEIDA SUPRA
GABRIEL ANGELO DE LUNA SILVA

JENNIFER KATARINA MIRANDA DA SILVA

JOSE WALTER ALMEIDA SA

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

MILENE FERNANDES CORREIA
RAFAEL ALVES DOS SANTOS

RANIELE ALMEIDA DA MOTA



